Position

Development Director
Building Inspector |l
Community Development
Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Clerk Il
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held City

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$148,042

$72,986

$63,128

$60,883

$45,539

$36,322

$6,212

$1,502

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,882
$39,200
$31,788
$29,806
$25,529
$11,981

$0

$123



