Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Director		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$148,042	\$40,882
Building Inspector II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$72,986	\$39,200
Community Development Assistant		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$63,128	\$31,788
Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$60,883	\$29,806
Administrative Clerk II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$45,539	\$25,529
Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$36,322	\$11,981
Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$6,212	\$0
Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$1,502	\$123